
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

DNF
34

DNF
DNF
DNF

StC

314
322
347
328
351
331
310
308
353
349
337
307
327
325
306
302
319
335
333
303
329
324
357
326
317
330
311
332
320
342
354
301
344
321
338
304
350

Jezdec

DAVID BOZIC
MATJAZ DOLES
MIHA STELCER
MATTEO GIACOMAZZO
ALEKSANDER SUSNIK
PATRICK HRNIC
MARCO BIASIOLO
STEFANO BERGAMONTI
DENIS VAJNGERL
ROMAN STREHAR
ANDREA PASSUELLO
ENRICO BERGAMIN
MORENO GIACOMAZZI
CRISTIAN GAZZOLA
FABIO BELLO
FRANCO BALDINI
FABIO DALLE MULE
MATTEO MORO
REMO LORENZON
MAURO BARBISAN
DAMJAN GOTVAJN
LUCA FUSER
OSCAR ZANTONIO
GERCARBLAZ
FRANCO CAPASSO
IGOR GRLICA
RICCARDO BORTOLETTO
MIHA LISJAK
FRANCESCO DINALE
MAURO BASIOLO
GUIDO ZANI
MASSIMO AMBESI
MICHELE ROSSETTO
GASPER DOLES
DOMEN PAVLI
MARCO BASSO
ALEN STUHEC

Klub

1000
1000
1000
600
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
600
1000
1000
600
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
600
1000
1000
600
1000
1000
1000
1000
600
1000
600
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
600
1000

Soutěšící

YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 600
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR1000
KAWASAKI ZX10
HONDA CBR1000
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR1000
HONDA CBR 1000
SUZUKI GSX 750
DUCATI 1098
BMW
APRILIA RSV4
SUZUKI GSX 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10
HONDA CBR 600
HONDA 1000
SUZUKI GSX1000
GSX 750
KAWASAKI ZX10
APRILIA RSV1000
HONDA 1000
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR1000
KAWASAKI 636
APRILIA RSV4
GSX1000
SUZUKI GSX1000
SUZUKI GSX1000
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR600
YAMAHA R1

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
2
2
1

Celk.čas

10:58.176
11:08.287
11:13.545
11:13.908
11:15.162
11:26.751
11:27.762
11:28.206
11:28.872
11:39.010
11:42.094
11:42.512
11:46.915
11:50.044
11:51.787
11:54.366
12:00.802
12:03.855
12:03.989
12:10.044
12:11.740
12:12.068
12:13.553
12:13.817
12:14.522
12:14.665
12:21.063
12:32.931
12:41.840
12:42.294
12:50.335
13:18.017
9:58.632

11:39.371
5:27.518
5:59.329
2:49.601

Dif

10.111
15.369
15.732
16.986
28.575
29.586
30.030
30.696
40.834
43.918
44.336
48.739
51.868
53.611
56.190

1:02.626
1:05.679
1:05.813
1:11.868
1:13.564
1:13.892
1:15.377
1:15.641
1:16.346
1:16.489
1:22.887
1:34.755
1:43.664
1:44.118
1:52.159
2:19.841

DNF
1 Kolo

DNF
DNF
DNF

N.čas

2:10.101
2:12.042
2:13.076
2:12.967
2:13.462
2:15.306
2:14.771
2:14.405
2:15.037
2:17.298
2:17.663
2:18.265
2:18.813
2:19.982
2:20.125
2:19.222
2:19.273
2:21.553
2:19.535
2:22.150
2:24.356
2:22.632
2:22.242
2:23.367
2:22.617
2:23.445
2:22.617
2:26.557
2:29.510
2:28.767
2:30.223
2:36.715
2:22.396
2:17.482
2:49.791
3:08.251

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

10.111

Prům.rychlost

147,517

N.čas kola

2:10.101

Km/h

149,256

Nejlepší kolo

314 * DAVID BOZIC

Vytištěno: 3.7.2018 17:24:22

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018
Bobo racing 600 + 1000 ccm

ZÁVOD

Závod * start v 17:09:30

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

3.7.2018 17:10



Poz

600
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DNF

1000
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

DNF
27

DNF
DNF

StC

328
337
325
303
357
332
342
304

314
322
347
351
331
310
308
353
349
307
327
306
302
319
335
333
329
324
326
317
330
311
320
354
301
344
321
338
350

Jezdec

MATTEO GIACOMAZZO
ANDREA PASSUELLO
CRISTIAN GAZZOLA
MAURO BARBISAN
OSCAR ZANTONIO
MIHA LISJAK
MAURO BASIOLO
MARCO BASSO

DAVID BOZIC
MATJAZ DOLES
MIHA STELCER
ALEKSANDER SUSNIK
PATRICK HRNIC
MARCO BIASIOLO
STEFANO BERGAMONTI
DENIS VAJNGERL
ROMAN STREHAR
ENRICO BERGAMIN
MORENO GIACOMAZZI
FABIO BELLO
FRANCO BALDINI
FABIO DALLE MULE
MATTEO MORO
REMO LORENZON
DAMJAN GOTVAJN
LUCA FUSER
GERCARBLAZ
FRANCO CAPASSO
IGOR GRLICA
RICCARDO BORTOLETTO
FRANCESCO DINALE
GUIDO ZANI
MASSIMO AMBESI
MICHELE ROSSETTO
GASPER DOLES
DOMEN PAVLI
ALEN STUHEC

Klub

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Soutěšící

HONDA CBR 600
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSX 750
HONDA CBR 600
GSX 750
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI 636
HONDA CBR600

YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10
BMW S1000RR
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR1000
KAWASAKI ZX10
HONDA CBR1000
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR1000
HONDA CBR 1000
DUCATI 1098
BMW
APRILIA RSV4
SUZUKI GSX 1000
KAWASAKI ZX10
HONDA 1000
SUZUKI GSX1000
KAWASAKI ZX10
APRILIA RSV1000
HONDA 1000
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR1000
APRILIA RSV4
GSX1000
SUZUKI GSX1000
SUZUKI GSX1000
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
2

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
2
1

Celk.čas

11:13.908
11:42.094
11:50.044
12:10.044
12:13.553
12:32.931
12:42.294
5:59.329

10:58.176
11:08.287
11:13.545
11:15.162
11:26.751
11:27.762
11:28.206
11:28.872
11:39.010
11:42.512
11:46.915
11:51.787
11:54.366
12:00.802
12:03.855
12:03.989
12:11.740
12:12.068
12:13.817
12:14.522
12:14.665
12:21.063
12:41.840
12:50.335
13:18.017
9:58.632

11:39.371
5:27.518
2:49.601

Dif

28.186
36.136
56.136
59.645

1:19.023
1:28.386

DNF

10.111
15.369
16.986
28.575
29.586
30.030
30.696
40.834
44.336
48.739
53.611
56.190

1:02.626
1:05.679
1:05.813
1:13.564
1:13.892
1:15.641
1:16.346
1:16.489
1:22.887
1:43.664
1:52.159
2:19.841

DNF
1 Kolo

DNF
DNF

N.čas

2:12.967
2:17.663
2:19.982
2:22.150
2:22.242
2:26.557
2:28.767
3:08.251

2:10.101
2:12.042
2:13.076
2:13.462
2:15.306
2:14.771
2:14.405
2:15.037
2:17.298
2:18.265
2:18.813
2:20.125
2:19.222
2:19.273
2:21.553
2:19.535
2:24.356
2:22.632
2:23.367
2:22.617
2:23.445
2:22.617
2:29.510
2:30.223
2:36.715
2:22.396
2:17.482
2:49.791

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

10.111

Prům.rychlost

147,517

N.čas kola

2:10.101

Km/h

149,256

Nejlepší kolo

314 * DAVID BOZIC

Vytištěno: 3.7.2018 17:26:01

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018
Bobo racing 600 + 1000 ccm

ZÁVOD

Závod * start v 17:09:30

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

3.7.2018 17:10



Kolo

2
3
4
5

(337) ANDREA PASSUELLO
1
2
3
4
5

(307) ENRICO BERGAMIN
1
2
3
4
5

(327) MORENO GIACOMAZZI
1
2
3
4
5

(325) CRISTIAN GAZZOLA
1
2
3
4
5

(306) FABIO BELLO
1
2
3
4
5

(302) FRANCO BALDINI
1
2
3
4
5

(319) FABIO DALLE MULE
1
2
3
4
5

(335) MATTEO MORO
1
2
3
4
5

(333) REMO LORENZON
1
2
3
4

Čas kola

2:18.900
2:17.321
2:17.585

2:17.298

2:20.361
2:17.885

2:17.663

2:17.745

2:18.265

2:18.505
2:19.177
2:19.302

2:19.914
2:18.813

2:19.207
2:19.682

2:21.364
2:20.707

2:19.982

2:20.160

2:21.209
2:20.657

2:20.125

2:21.219

2:21.681
2:19.312
2:19.864

2:19.222

2:19.943
2:22.102
2:20.062

2:19.273

2:22.620
2:22.385
2:22.533

2:21.553

2:21.565
2:22.196
2:22.727

Dif

+1.602
+0.023
+0.287

+2.698
+0.222

+0.082

+0.240
+0.912
+1.037

+1.101

+0.394
+0.869

+1.382
+0.725

+0.178

+1.084
+0.532

+1.094

+2.459
+0.090
+0.642

+0.670
+2.829
+0.789

+1.067
+0.832
+0.980

+2.030
+2.661
+3.192

Denní čas

17:14:16.967
17:16:34.288
17:18:51.873
17:21:09.171

17:11:58.601
17:14:18.962
17:16:36.847
17:18:54.510
17:21:12.255

17:11:57.424
17:14:15.689
17:16:34.194
17:18:53.371
17:21:12.673

17:11:59.460
17:14:19.374
17:16:38.187
17:18:57.394
17:21:17.076

17:11:57.992
17:14:19.356
17:16:40.063
17:19:00.045
17:21:20.205

17:11:58.738
17:14:19.947
17:16:40.604
17:19:00.729
17:21:21.948

17:12:04.448
17:14:26.129
17:16:45.441
17:19:05.305
17:21:24.527

17:12:09.583
17:14:29.526
17:16:51.628
17:19:11.690
17:21:30.963

17:12:04.925
17:14:27.545
17:16:49.930
17:19:12.463
17:21:34.016

17:12:08.127
17:14:29.692
17:16:51.888
17:19:14.615

Kolo

5

(303) MAURO BARBISAN
1
2
3
4
5

(329) DAMJAN GOTVAJN
1
2
3
4
5

(324) LUCA FUSER
1
2
3
4
5

(357) OSCAR ZANTONIO
1
2
3
4
5

(326) GERCARBLAZ
1
2
3
4
5

(317) FRANCO CAPASSO
1
2
3
4
5

(330) IGOR GRLICA
1
2
3
4
5

(311) RICCARDO BORTOLETTO
1
2
3
4
5

(332) MIHA LISJAK
1
2
3
4
5

(320) FRANCESCO DINALE

Čas kola

2:19.535

2:24.140
2:24.218
2:23.225

2:22.150

2:24.356

2:25.236
2:25.767
2:25.023

2:24.096
2:23.319

2:22.632

2:22.668

2:22.242

2:23.514
2:26.298
2:25.921

2:23.367

2:25.499
2:24.060
2:25.149

2:23.735
2:23.012

2:22.617

2:23.881

2:25.821
2:24.127
2:24.011

2:23.445

2:28.461
2:24.691
2:24.166

2:22.617

2:29.190
2:27.222

2:26.557

2:27.406

Dif

+1.990
+2.068
+1.075

+0.880
+1.411
+0.667

+1.464
+0.687

+0.036

+1.272
+4.056
+3.679

+2.132
+0.693
+1.782

+1.118
+0.395

+1.264

+2.376
+0.682
+0.566

+5.844
+2.074
+1.549

+2.633
+0.665

+0.849

Denní čas

17:21:34.150

17:12:06.472
17:14:30.612
17:16:54.830
17:19:18.055
17:21:40.205

17:12:01.519
17:14:25.875
17:16:51.111
17:19:16.878
17:21:41.901

17:12:09.514
17:14:33.610
17:16:56.929
17:19:19.561
17:21:42.229

17:12:05.739
17:14:27.981
17:16:51.495
17:19:17.793
17:21:43.714

17:12:05.903
17:14:29.270
17:16:54.769
17:19:18.829
17:21:43.978

17:12:11.438
17:14:35.173
17:16:58.185
17:19:20.802
17:21:44.683

17:12:07.422
17:14:33.243
17:16:57.370
17:19:21.381
17:21:44.826

17:12:11.289
17:14:39.750
17:17:04.441
17:19:28.607
17:21:51.224

17:12:12.717
17:14:41.907
17:17:09.129
17:19:35.686
17:22:03.092

Kolo

(314) DAVID BOZIC
1
2
3
4
5

(322) MATJAZ DOLES
1
2
3
4
5

(347) MIHA STELCER
1
2
3
4
5

(328) MATTEO GIACOMAZZO
1
2
3
4
5

(351) ALEKSANDER SUSNIK
1
2
3
4
5

(331) PATRICK HRNIC
1
2
3
4
5

(310) MARCO BIASIOLO
1
2
3
4
5

(308) STEFANO BERGAMONTI
1
2
3
4
5

(353) DENIS VAJNGERL
1
2
3
4
5

(349) ROMAN STREHAR
1

Čas kola

2:10.637
2:10.101

2:10.908
2:10.850

2:12.042

2:12.551
2:13.273
2:13.058

2:13.625
2:13.076

2:13.564
2:13.199

2:14.102
2:14.284
2:13.658

2:12.967

2:14.600
2:13.723

2:13.462

2:13.915

2:15.306

2:15.825
2:16.086
2:16.687

2:14.771

2:15.423
2:16.756
2:17.792

2:15.518
2:15.349
2:15.099

2:14.405

2:15.037

2:15.401
2:16.641
2:19.402

Dif

+0.536

+0.807
+0.749

+0.509
+1.231
+1.016

+0.549

+0.488
+0.123

+1.135
+1.317
+0.691

+1.138
+0.261

+0.453

+0.519
+0.780
+1.381

+0.652
+1.985
+3.021

+1.113
+0.944
+0.694

+0.364
+1.604
+4.365

Denní čas

17:11:45.841
17:13:56.478
17:16:06.579
17:18:17.487
17:20:28.337

17:11:47.524
17:13:59.566
17:16:12.117
17:18:25.390
17:20:38.448

17:11:50.242
17:14:03.867
17:16:16.943
17:18:30.507
17:20:43.706

17:11:49.058
17:14:03.160
17:16:17.444
17:18:31.102
17:20:44.069

17:11:49.623
17:14:04.223
17:16:17.946
17:18:31.408
17:20:45.323

17:11:53.008
17:14:08.314
17:16:24.139
17:18:40.225
17:20:56.912

17:11:53.181
17:14:07.952
17:16:23.375
17:18:40.131
17:20:57.923

17:11:57.996
17:14:13.514
17:16:28.863
17:18:43.962
17:20:58.367

17:11:52.552
17:14:07.589
17:16:22.990
17:18:39.631
17:20:59.033

17:11:58.067

Vytištěno: 3.7.2018 17:25:01

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

1
2
3
4
5

(342) MAURO BASIOLO
1
2
3
4
5

(354) GUIDO ZANI
1
2
3
4
5

(301) MASSIMO AMBESI
1
2
3
4
5

(344) MICHELE ROSSETTO
1
2
3
4

(321) GASPER DOLES
1
2
3
4

(338) DOMEN PAVLI
1
2

(304) MARCO BASSO
1
2

(350) ALEN STUHEC
1

Čas kola

2:30.830
2:30.917
2:29.926

2:29.510

2:30.186
2:29.090
2:32.468

2:28.767

2:30.996
2:30.223

2:30.908
2:32.525

2:36.840
2:38.103

2:36.715

2:39.567

2:22.396

2:23.069
2:34.680

4:36.347
2:17.526

2:17.482

2:49.791

3:08.251

Dif

+1.320
+1.407
+0.416

+1.419
+0.323
+3.701

+0.773

+0.685
+2.302

+0.125
+1.388

+2.852

+0.673
+12.284

+2:18.865
+0.044

Denní čas

17:12:10.818
17:14:41.648
17:17:12.565
17:19:42.491
17:22:12.001

17:12:11.944
17:14:42.130
17:17:11.220
17:19:43.688
17:22:12.455

17:12:15.844
17:14:46.840
17:17:17.063
17:19:47.971
17:22:20.496

17:12:16.953
17:14:53.793
17:17:31.896
17:20:08.611
17:22:48.178

17:12:08.648
17:14:31.044
17:16:54.113
17:19:28.793

17:11:58.177
17:16:34.524
17:18:52.050
17:21:09.532

17:12:07.888
17:14:57.679

17:12:21.239
17:15:29.490

17:12:19.762

Vytištěno: 3.7.2018 17:25:01

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018
Bobo racing 600 + 1000 ccm

ZÁVOD

Závod F start v 17:09:30

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

3.7.2018 17:10
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